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ZWAAGWESTEINDE

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

B. de Roos
G.W.Elzinga

B. de Roos

B. de Roos

De Bruin / Hiemstra
B. de Roos

H van Kammen

De Bruin / Hiemstra
B. de Roos

De Bruin / Hiemstra
De Bruin / Hiemstra
A. Bosma

A. Bosma

B. de Roos

A. Bosma

De Bruin / Hiemstra
H van Kammen

De Bruin / Hiemstra
A. Bosma

Comb. B & E Dijkstra
Bauke Pieter de Roos
D.J. van de Veen
H. Feenstra
D.J. van de Veen
B. de Roos

D.J. van de Veen
A. Bosma
De Bruin
D.J. van
De Bruin
Bruin

/ Hiemstra
de Veen

/ Hiemstra
/ Hiemstra
Bruin / Hiemstra
Bruin / Hiemstra
van Leijen

Bosma

van Leijen

de Roos

de Roos

de Roos

van Leijen

.J. van de Veen

De Bruin / Hiemstra
H van Kammen

De Bruin / Hiemstra
De Bruin / Hiemstra
D.J. van de Veen
G.W.Elzinga

A. Bosma

Bauke Pieter de Roos
H van Kammen

Omnowwwowpo

L)
H

Ringnr

5-2542923
5-1547205
5-1502915
5-1502927
5-2542949
5-1502911
5-1502251
5-2542937
5-1503031
5-1502017
5-1502010
5-4266848
5-4266859
5-1502905
5-4266808
5-1502074
5-1502228
5-1502093
5-4266829
5-1504016
5-1502619
5-1502337
5-1502809
5-1502325
5-1502934
5-1502368
5-1503170
5-1502070
5-1502351
5-1502030
5-1502031
5-1502018
5-1503128
5-1502842 Vv
5-4266825
5-1502830 V
5-1502921
5-1502923
5-2542890
5-1502848
5-1502340
5-1502037
5-1502229
5-1502012
5-1502086
5-1502377
5-1503121
5-4266853
5-1503434
5-1502231
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Punten

7243.
6822.
6597.
6561.
6443.
6378.
6204.
6050.
5777.
5740.
5601.
5443.
5440.
5316.
5021.
4920.
4880.
4768.
4631.
4606.
4562.
4532.
4516.
4505.
4437.
4436.
4432.
4427.
4413.
4407.
4405.
4385.
4359.
4341.
4286.
4052.
4039.
4032.
4024.
3964.
3889.
3821.
3804.
3773.
3755.
3718.
3711.
3700.
3676.
3662.
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